Arden Photonics Ltd,
Royston House, 267 Cranmore Boulevard,
Shirley, Solihull, B90 4QT, UK
+44 (0)121 733 7721
Arden Photonics, LLC,
4500 140th Avenue North, Suite 101,
Clearwater, FL 33762, USA
+1 (727)478-2651

Connectors Reference grade
Component type Passive
Ordering Information
MC-FC-50-N Mode controller in 50/125µm fiber with FC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-FC-62-N Mode controller in 62.5/125µm fiber with FC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-SC-50-N Mode controller in 50/125µm fiber with SC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-SC-62-N Mode controller in 62.5/125µm fiber with SC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-SC/LC-50-N Mode controller in 50/125µm fiber with SC/LC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-SC/LC-62-N Mode controller in 62.5/125µm fiber with SC/LC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-TE-CC Certificate of conformance.
MC-TE-TC Test certificate.
MC-URT Return ModCon, re-terminate and re-test input and output connectors.
Iss 03 Feb 15